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NATALIA ALVES FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

AMANDA ALVES FRANCISCO DE PAULA ARAUJO

Atleta

PATRICIA LACERDA DE AVILA

THAIS DA COSTA CUPERTINO SILVA
MICHELE FERREIRA DOLEDO VIANA PINTO
KATIA CRISTINA SILVA CHAVES DA LUZ
MILENA DE SOUZA FONSECA

ROSELAINE HIPOLITO

GLAUCIA VEIGA RAMOS SALDANHA
VALQUIRIA MUNIZ DA SILVA

DEBORA MAGALHAES BRAGA

Atleta

LEIDIANE ROSA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
JANAINA REIS DE ALMEIDA

HELEN CARLA DE JESUS SOUZA SANTOS.
FABIANA MEDEIROS DE CARVALHO
LUCIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ELIZABETH ALVES MARTINS

HELAINE CRISTINA DE JESUS SOUZA SILVA
ALEANDRA SANTOS PEREIRA

LUANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA

ELAINE CRISTINA DO CARMO PINTO
ANDREIA MERCEDES DOS SANTOS
MARCIA DE CARVALHO GOMES COUTINHO
KATHYANA MOREIRA CAMPOS

ADRIANA DE ALMEIDA SILVA RAMOS
HEVELYN CRISTINA DE JESUS SOUZA.
BARBARA DA SILVA DIAS

Atleta

ELIS REGINA DA SILVA BASILIO
SIMONE DO PRADO RIBEIRO
LUCIA HELENA DE PAULA
CARLA RANGEL

JANAINA BEATRIZ DE SOUZA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

FAIXA ETARIA - 9K FEM
INVALIDA

Equipe

FEMININO DE 13 ATE 29 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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F1329
F1329

S
S

Equipe

FEMININO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 38 F3039 s ..

F 37 F3039 S

F 38 F3039 N

F 36 F3039 S

F 39 F3039 S

F 33 F3039 S

F 37 F3039 N

F 38 F3039 S

F 35 F3039 s ..
FEMININO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 44 F4049 S . .

F 40 F4049 S

F 46 F4049 N

F 49 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 47 F4049 N

F 40 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 46 F4049 S

F 42 F4049 N

F 42 F4049 S

F 45 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S

F 44 F4049 S

F 40 F4049 S . .
FEMININO DE 50 ATE 99 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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F5099
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F5099
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Equipe

Liquido

Liquido
01:15:06
01:24:26

Liquido
01:05:48
01:18:01
01:18:04
01:18:51
01:25:38
01:37:34
01:44:39
01:44:41
02:13:40

Liquido
01:10:18
01:12:53
01:14:44
01:15:38
01:16:20
01:17:47
01:21:27
01:25:38
01:37:19
01:37:24
01:37:35
01:38:54
01:44:35
01:52:07
01:52:07
01:52:07

Liquido
01:12:35
01:22:50
01:25:48
01:37:30
02:13:39

Bruto

Bruto
01:15:09
01:24:38

Bruto
01:05:51
01:18:10
01:18:07
01:18:54
01:25:48
01:37:41
01:44:47
01:44:47
02:13:47

Bruto
01:10:19
01:12:57
01:14:49
01:15:43
01:16:27
01:17:49
01:21:30
01:25:45
01:37:28
01:37:28
01:37:46
01:38:58
01:44:47
01:52:15
01:52:13
01:52:14

Bruto
01:12:42
01:22:54
01:25:54
01:37:36
02:13:46
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